
1 7rophy SING~ES 8/18/2019 6:02: C PM 

To~al Shoo~ers 18 1st laC TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93 

Nane ]).J!,A ]).]\. B 0 

UT 4.3 1932727 DRURY BRODY JR 100 M I 
UT 2.5 0511802 ERICKSON DALE R 98 01 
UT 1.2 1932724 FITZGERALD CASEY JR 97 A 1 
UT 2.2 1932729 PAINTER ATLEY JR 97 B 1 
UT 4.4 1932731 VOORHEES TANNER JR 97 B 1 
UT 3.2 0920070 DAME BRUCE 96 AI 

UT 1.5 1015359 MURRAY HOWARD L SV 95 B I 
NV 2.1 9402869 UPTON JR JAMES M 95 D I 
UT 3.4 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR 95 I B I 
UT 4.5 1932726 BRINGHURST DAGEN JR 95 B 1 
CA 1.4 1778937 HUYNH JAMES T 94 B 1 
NV 2.4 1624253 SWAIN DELTON W SV 94 0 
UT 3.1 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV 94 B 

UT 3.5 3103650 ISOMWYNN R SV 94 AA 

NV 1.3 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G 89 I B 

NV 4.1 1932282 GEARHEART LARY VAUGH SV 89 D 

NV 4.2 1940525 LLOYD DANIEL 83 D 

UT 2.3 9910845 COWLEY SHARON B LDII 76 D 
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To:.a1 Shooters 19 1st 100 TF.RGE'IS AVERAGE SCORE 90 

25. 9. 

Sqc.ad ::;)a'1le 27. 

UT 3.2 1932729 PAINTER ATLEY JR 97 21.5 

UT 5.2 1932724 FITZGERALD CASEY JR 95 25,5 

UT 2.2 1932727 DRURY BRODY JR 94 I 25 

UT 2.5 0511802 ERICKSON DALE R I 94 23.5 

NV 1.3 1624253 SWAIN DEL TON W SV I 93 20 

CA 1.4 1778937 HUYNH JAMES T I 93 21 

NV 2.4 9402869 UPTON JR JAMES M I 93 23 

UT 3.3 1932726 BRINGHURST DAGEN JR 93 21 

UT 3.4 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR I 93 21.5 

UT 5.1 3103650 ISOMWYNN R SV 93 I 26 

UT 2.3 1932731 VOORHEES TANNER JR I 91 23 

UT 1.5 1015359 MURRAY HOWARD L SV I 90 20 

NV 4.1 1932282 GEARHEART LARY VAUGH SV I 89 19 

UT 4.3 0920070 DAME BRUCE I 88 20 

UT 5.3 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV I 88 24.5 

NV 2.1 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G I 85 23.5 

UT 3.1 9401346 ATKIN JOE E I 85 23.5 

NV 4.2 1940525 LLOYD DANIEL I 78 20 

UT 1.2 9910845 COWLEY SHARON B LDII I 73 19 
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Total Shooters 18 :CO TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89 

Name A..AA p].\. A B C D 

UT 1.2 1932724 FITZGERALD CASEY JR 99 C I 
UT 4.3 1932727 DRURY BRODY JR 96 B 

UT 2.5 0511802 ERICKSON DALE R 94 D 

CA 1.4 1778937 HUYNH JAMES T 93 C 

UT 3.5 31 03650 ISOMWYNN R SV 92 AI 

UT 1.5 1015359 MURRAY HOWARD L SV 91 D 

UT 2.2 1932729 PAINTER ATLEY JR 90 C I 
UT 3.4 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR 90 I C I 
NV 1.3 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G 89 I C I 
UT 4.4 1932731 VOORHEES TANNER JR 89 I CI 

NV 2.3 1624253 SWAIN DEL TON W SV I 88 D I 
UT 3.2 9401346 ATKIN JOE E 88 I B I 
NV 2.4 9402869 UPTON JR JAMES M 87 I B I 
UT 3.1 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV 86 I B I 
UT 3.3 0920070 DAME BRUCE I 86 D I 
UT 4.5 1932726 BRINGHURST DAGEN JR 84 I C I 
UT 2.1 0924931 BAKER JOHN R 76 D I 
NV 4.2 1940525 LLOYD DANIEL 76 D I 
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Total Shaacers 1 1st 100 TARGE':'S AVERAGE SCORE 90 

Name A.~l\ A.l\ A B r< 
~ 0 

UT 3.3 1621342 VAN DALTON N JR 96 A 

UT 3.2 1932729 PAINTER ATLEY JR 95 I C 

NV 2.2 0410573 WHITE JEFFREY L 94 I C i 

UT 2.5 05 11802 ERICKSON DALE R 94 I B I 
UT 4.3 1932727 DRURY BRODY JR 94 I B I 
UT 5.2 1932724 FITZGERALD CASEY JR 94 I C I 
UT 3.4 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR 91 I C I 
UT 1.5 1015359 MURRAY HOWARD L SV I 90 D I 
NV 2.1 9402869 UPTON JR JAMES M 90 I B I 

UT 3.5 31 03650 ISOMWYNN R SV 90 I A I 
NV 2.4 1624253 SWAIN DEL TON W SV I 89 D I 
UT 5.3 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV 88 I B I 
NV 1.3 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G 86 I C I 
UT 5.4 0920070 DAME BRUCE I 86 D 

UT 4.4 1932731 VOORHEES TANNER JR 85 ! C 

UT 4.5 1932726 BRINGHURST DAGEN JR 84 C 

CA 1.4 1778937 HUYNH JAMES T 78 I C 
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Shooters 17 ~ st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 91 

25. 19. 

Narr,e 27. 4.5 

UT 

CA 

UT 

UT 

UT 

UT 

UT 

UT 

UT 

NV 

UT 

NV 

UT 

NV 

UT 

UT 

NV 

3.4 
1.4 

3.2 

6.2 
1.1 

6.3 

2.5 
3.3 
5.2 

2.2 
3.5 
1.3 

1.5 
2.4 
5.3 
6.5 
21 

1933424 
1778937 

1932729 

1621342 
0920070 
1932727 

05 11802 

1932726 
1932724 

0410573 
1932731 
1624253 

1015359 
9402869 
8300790 
31 03650 

9601495 

SUDBURY JUSTICE 

HUYNH JAMES T 

PAINTER ATLEY 

VAN DALTON N 

DAME BRUCE 

DRURY BRODY 

ERICKSON DALE R 

BRINGHURST DAGEN 

FITZGERALD CASEY 

WHITE JEFFREY L 

VOORHEES TANNER 

SWAIN DEL TON W 

MURRAY HOWARD L 

UPTON JR JAMES M 

DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 

ISOMWYNN R 

HUGHES HOWARD G 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

JR 

SV 

SV 

SV 

SV 

95 

92 

91 

86 

98 

96 

96 

93 

91 
91 

90 

89 
88 

87 

87 
86 

84 

! 

21.5 
21 

22.5 

27 

20 
25 

23.5 
21 

25.5 

22.5 
23 

20 
20 
23 

24.5 

26 
23.5 

i 

i 

i 
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Total Shooters 17 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94 

AA C 

UT 1,1 1621342 VAN DALTON N JR 98 AA I 
CA 1.4 1778937 HUYNH JAMES T 98 B I 
UT 4,3 1932727 DRURY BRODY JR 98 AA I 
UT 3.4 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR 97 B I 
UT 4,5 1932726 BRINGHURST DAGEN JR 97 B I 
UT 2,2 1932729 PAINTER ATLEY JR 95 B I 
UT 3,1 3103650 ISOMWYNN R SV 95 AA I 
UT 3,2 1932724 FITZGERALD CASEY JR 95 AI 

NV 2.4 9402869 UPTON JR JAMES M 93 DI 

UT 2,5 0511802 ERICKSON DALE R 93 B I 
UT 3,3 8300790 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV 93 B I 
UT 3.5 0920070 DAME BRUCE 93 A I 
NV 1,3 9601495 HUGHES HOWARD G 92 B I 
NV 2,1 0410573 WHITE JEFFREY L 90 A I 
NV 2,3 1624253 SWAIN DEL TON W SV 90 D I 
UT 4.4 1932731 VOORHEES TANNER JR 90 B I 
UT 1,5 1015359 MURRAY HOWARD L SV 88 B I 


